
Name Address Phone Email Role

Roger Jolicoeur 25 Camino Lienzo 949-218-1909 rgjolicoeur45@gmail.com Board President

Linda Ernst 22 Camino Del Prado 714-721-9299 lernstgallery@aol.com Board VP

Bob Curtin 56 Camino Lienzo 949-429-8680 rcurtin@hawkhurst.com Board Treasurer

Colleen Courtney-Wilson 13 Corte Rivera 310-489-7075 collwilson.gallery@gmail.com Board Secretary

John Oliphant 35 Camino Lienzo 818-331-0052 joliphant24@gmail.com Member at Large

John Oliphant 35 Camino Lienzo 818-331-0052 joliphant24@gmail.com Board Liaison

Brien Manning 3 Corte Ladino 949-489-5961 bmanning5@cox.net Chairperson

Russ Lines 11 Corte Sevilla 949-481-1842 russlines180@gmail.com Co-Chairperson

Marianne Houston 4 Corte Tallista 949-366-1834 mkir0905@gmail.com

Toby Huddle 21 Corte Ladino 714-931-1715 txhudd@gmail.com

Dave Maxwell 10 Corte Galeria 949-429-1630 davidmaxwelldc@gmail.com

Jack Carrol 47 Corte Pinturas 818-281-7524 captpapa2@gmail.com

Linda Ernst 22 Camino Del Prado 714-721-9299 lernstgallery@aol.com Board Liaison

Sheila Forchtner 17 Camino Lienzo 949-429-7844 s.forchtner@att.net Chairperson

Rich Greer 1 Camino Del Prado 949-661-7403 rgreer101@gmail.com

Dick Hager 21 Camino Del Prado 949-545-6135 doshagers@aol.com

Larry Lachowski 4 Corte Miro 949-525-6331 llachowski@cox.net

Krys Widaman 51 Corte Pinturas 951-312-2448 kryswidaman@hotmail.com

Steve Cox 1 Camino Lienzo 949-388-0672 steveandtoni72@msn.com

Bob Curtin 56 Camino Lienzo 949-429-8680 rcurtin@hawkhurst.com Board Liaison

Phil Collins 5 Camino Lienzo 949-240-0179 philpattycollins@cox.net Chairperson Print Packet

Ron Brown 6 Corte Sagrada 949-388-4353 RonBrown@cox.net Co-Chairperson Print Packet

Jim Samson 28 Corte Pinturas 949-899-5303 28pinturasgmail.com

Michael Beaupre 9 Corte Pinturas 949-240-0179 coolmcb7@gmail.com Print Packet

Linda Ernst 22 Camino Del Prado 714-721-9299 lernstgallery@aol.com Board Liaison

Diane Hager 20 Camino Del Prado 949-545-6134 doshagers@aol.com Chairperson

Sue Duss 21 Corte Pinturas yaayaa3@yahoo.com Welcome Packet/Block Reps

Cami Brienen 7 Corte Miro 281-455-7767 cami.brienen@gmail.com Communications

Marlene Oliphant 35 Camino Lienzo 818-415-6622 marleneoliphant@gmail.com Secretary

Debbie Pooler 11 Camino Del Prado 949-545-6579 debbiepooler1@gmail.com Member at Large

Nettie Nielson 14 Camino Alenza 951-315-4719 3-happycampers@att.net Member at Large
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Colleen Courtney-Wilson 13 Corte Rivera 310-489-7075 collwilson.gallery@gmail.com Board Liaison

Frank Courtney 33 Corte Pinturas 949-498-7416 fecourtney@cox.net Chairperson

Dave Parrish 29 Corte Pinturas 949-361-6627 dandn34golf@cox.net 

Jack Carroll 47 Corte Pinturas 818-281-7524 captpapa2@gmail.com

Maria Siemering 35 Corte Pinturas 707-481-7800 piaoncloud@gmail.com

Jim Samson 28 Corte Pinturas 949-218-2527 28pinturas@gmail.com

Barbara Beaupre 9 Corte Pinturas 310-714-3319 bbeaupre1136@gmail.com 

Colleen Courtney-Wilson 13 Corte Rivera 310-489-7075 collwilson.gallery@gmail.com Board Liaison

Ann Small 12 Camino Del Prado 949-505-0996 honorothrs@att.net Chairperson 

Dean Waldfogel 14 Camino Botero 949-874-6400 dean@waldfogel.com Web Designer / Formatter

Maria Siemering 35 Corte Pinturas 707-481-7800 piaoncloud@gmail.com

Jimmy Hu 8 Camino Botero 707-478-2041 jhu4home@hotmail.com

Mike Lockwood 4 Corte De Vega 714-599-1615 mikelockwood1@hotmail.com

Robert Grun 13 Corte Miro 651-683-0730 rgrun@comcast.net

Linda Ernst 22 Camino Del Prado 949-361-2225 lernstgallery@aol.com Board Liaison/Chairperson

Bob Curtin 56 Camino Lienzo 949-429-8680 rcurtin@hawkhurst.com Co-Chairperson

Sheila Forchtner 17 Camino Lienzo 949-429-7844 s.forchtner@att.net 

Rich Greer 1 Camino Del Prado 949-661-7403 rgreer101@gmail.com

Bob Curtin 56 Camino Lienzo 949-429-8680 rcurtin@hawkhurst.com Board Liaison

Bob Meese 12 Camino Del Prado 949-212-2325 honorothrs2@att.net Chairperson

Ron Brown 6 Corte Sagrada 949-388-4353 RonBrown@cox.net

Brien Manning 3 Corte Ladino 949-489-5961 bmmanning42@gmail,com

Jack Carroll 47 Corte Pinturas 949-218-7210 captpapa2@gmail.com
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